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Course 

codes 

Credits No. of counseling 

sessions 

Dates of 

Counselling 

Name of Academic Counsellor 

FST1 8 10 04-03-2018 RUCHITA SHARMA 

11-03-2018 JYOTI SOOD 

   18-03-2018 RUCHITA SHARMA 

01-04-2018 JYOTI SOOD 

08-04-2018 RUCHITA SHARMA 

15-04-2018 JYOTI SOOD 

22-04-2018 RUCHITA SHARMA 

06-05-2018 JYOTI SOOD 

20-05-2018 RUCHITA SHARMA 

01-07-2018 JYOTI SOOD 

EHI3 8 10 11-03-2018 SHAMA  JASWAL 

HARVEEN  KAUR 

SHAMA  JASWAL 

HARVEEN  KAUR 

SHAMA  JASWAL 

SHAMA JASWAL 

HARVEEN KAUR 

SHAMA  JASWAL 

SHAMA  JASWAL 

HARVEEN KAUR 

18-03-2018 

08-04-2018 

15-04-2018 

29-04-2018 

13-05-2018 

27-05-2018 

08-07-2018 

22-07-2018 

29-07-2018 

ESO13 8 10 04-03-2018 KULVEER 

RAMANPREET 

KULVEER 

RAMANPREET 

RAMANPREET 

KULVEER 

KULVEER 

RAMANPREET 

KULVEER 

RAMANPREET 

 

 

18-03-2018 

08-04-2018  

22-04-2018 

29-04-2018 

13-05-2018 

27-05-2018 

01-07-2018 

15-07-2018 

05-08-2018 

EPS3 8 10 04-03-2018 KAMALJIT  SINGH 

AMANPREET  KAUR 

SARABJEET  KAUR 

KAMALJIT  SINGH 

SARABJEET  KAUR 

AMANPREET  KAUR 

AMANPREET  KAUR 

SARABJEET KAUR 

SARABJEET  KAUR 

AMANPREET KAUR 

 

11-03-2018 

18-03-2018 

01-04-2018 

08-04-2018 

15-04-2018 

22-04-2018 

06-05-2018 

20-05-2018 

01-07-2018 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

ESO14 

 

 

8 

 

10 

  

KULVEER 

RAMANPREET  

KULVEER 

RAMANPREET  

KULVEER 

RAMANPREET 

 KULVEER 

RAMANPREET  

KULVEER 

RAMANPREET 

11-03-2018 

18-03-2018 

08-04-2018 

15-04-2018 

29-04-2018 

06-05-2018 

13-05-2018 

20-05-2018 

15-07-2018 

EPS7 4 5 04-03-2018 KAMALJIT  SINGH 

KAMALJIT  SINGH 

SARABJEET KAUR 

KAMALJIT  SINGH 

SARABJEET   KAUR 

SARABJEET KAUR 

KAMALJIT   SINGH 

KAMALJIT  SINGH 

SARABJEET KAUR 

SARABJEET KAUR 

11-03-2018 

18-03-2018 

01-04-2018 

08-04-2018 

15-04-2018 

22-04-2018 

06-05-2018 

20-05-2018 

01-07-2018 

BHDE101 8 10 11-03-2018 RANGEETA RANI 

DEEPTI RANA 

RIPNA RANI 

RANGEETA RANI 

DEEPTI RANA 

JYOTI MANHAS 

RIPNA RANI 

RIPNA RANI 

DEEPTI RANA 

RANGEETA RANI 

18-03-2018 

08-04-2018 

15-04-2018 

29-04-2018 

13-05-2018 

27-05-2018 

08-07-2018 

22-07-2018 

29-07-2018 

BHDE106 8 10 04-03-2018 RIPNA  RANI 

JYOTI MANHAS 

RIPNA RANI 

TAMANNA 

RIPNA RANI 

JYOTI MANHAS 

DEEPTI RANI 

TAMANNA 

TAMANNA 

REENA RANI 

18-03-2018 

08-04-2018  

22-04-2018 

29-04-2018 

13-05-2018 

27-05-2018 

01-07-2018 

15-07-2018 

05-08-2018 

EHD3 8 10 04-03-2018 JYOTI MANHAS 

RIPNA RANI 

TAMANNA 

JYOTI MANHAS 

DEEPTI RANA 

11-03-2018 

18-03-2018 

01-04-2018 

08-04-2018 



15-04-2018 JYOTI MANHAS 

RANGEETA RANI 

RIPNA RANI 

JYOTI MANHAS 

DEEPTI RANA 

22-04-2018 

06-05-2018 

20-05-2018 

01-07-2018 

BEGE103 8 10 04-03-2018   SONIA  KATOCH 

ARUN   KUMAR 

ARUN  KUMAR 

SONIA  KATOCH 

SONIA  KATOCH 

ARUN  KUMAR 

SONIA  KATOCH 

ARUN  KUMAR 

SONIA  KATOCH 

ARUN  KUMAR 

11-03-2018 

18-03-2018 

08-04-2018 

15-04-2018 

29-04-2018 

06-05-2018 

13-05-2018 

20-05-2018 

15-07-2018 

EHI4 8 10 04-03-2018 SHAMA  JASWAL 

JATINDER PAL SINGH 

JATINDER PAL  

SINGH 

SHAMA  JASWAL 

SHAMA  JASWAL 

SHAMA JASWAL 

JATINDER PAL SINGH 

SHAMA  JASWAL 

JATINDER PAL SINGH 

SHAMA JASWAL 

11-03-2018 

18-03-2018 

08-04-2018 

15-04-2018 

29-04-2018 

06-05-2018 

13-05-2018 

20-05-2018 

15-07-2018 

EPS11 8  04-03-2018 KAMALJIT SINGH 

SARABJEET KAUR 

AMANPREET KAUR 

SARABJEET KAUR 

AMANPREET KAUR 

KAMALJIT SINGH 

SARABJEET KAUR 

AMANPREET KAUR 

KAMALJIT  SINGH 

SARABJEET KAUR 

11-03-2018 

18-03-2018 

01-04-2018 

08-04-2018 

15-04-2018 

22-04-2018 

06-05-2018 

20-05-2018 

01-07-2018 

BPSE212 8 10 11-03-2018 AMANPREET KAUR 

SARABJEET KAUR 

AMANPREET KAUR 

SARABJEET KAUR 

SARABJEET KAUR 

AMANPREET KAUR 

SARABJEET KAUR 

AMANPREET KAUR 

AMANPREET KAUR 

SARABJEET KAUR 

18-03-2018 

08-04-2018 

15-04-2018 

29-04-2018 

13-05-2018 

27-05-2018 

08-07-2018 

22-07-2018 

29-07-2018 

EHI1 8  11-03-2018 SHAMA JASWAL 

KIRANVIR SINGH 

HARVEEN KAUR 

KIRANVIR SINGH 

18-03-2018 

08-04-2018 

15-04-2018 



29-04-2018 SHAMA JASWAL 

HARVEEN KAUR 

KIRANVIR SINGH 

SHAMA JASWAL 

SHAMA JASWAL 

HARVEEN KAUR 

13-05-2018 

27-05-2018 

08-07-2018 

22-07-2018 

29-07-2018 

BPAE104 8 10 04-03-2018 RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

11-03-2018 

18-03-2018 

01-04-2018 

08-04-2018 

15-04-2018 

22-04-2018 

06-05-2018 

20-05-2018 

01-07-2018 

BEGE101 8 10 11-03-2018 NEENA THAKUR 

SONIA KATOCH 

NEENA THAKUR 

NEENA THAKUR 

NEENATHAKUR 

SONIA KATOCH 

ARUN KUMAR 

ARUN KUMAR 

SONIA KATOCH 

NEENA THAKUR 

18-03-2018 

08-04-2018 

15-04-2018 

29-04-2018 

13-05-2018 

27-05-2018 

08-07-2018 

22-07-2018 

29-07-2018 

BECE214 8 10 04-03-2018 SUPRIYA 

SUPRIYA 

SUPRIYA 

SUPRIYA 

SUPRIYA 

SUPRIYA 

SUPRIYA 

SUPRIYA 

SUPRIYA  

SUPRIYA 

18-03-2018 

08-04-2018  

22-04-2018 

29-04-2018 

13-05-2018 

27-05-2018 

01-07-2018 

15-07-2018 

05-08-2018 

EPA3 8  04-03-2018 SUPRIYA 

PANKAJ JASWAL 

PANKAJ JASWAL 

SUPRIYA 

PANKAJ JASWAL 

PANKAJ JASWAL 

SUPRIYA 

PANKAJ JASWAL 

SUPRIYA 

PANKAJ  JASWAL 

11-03-2018 

18-03-2018 

08-04-2018 

15-04-2018 

29-04-2018 

06-05-2018 

13-05-2018 

20-05-2018 

15-07-2018 

ESO11 8 10 04-03-2018 RAJNI SHARMA 

TAJINDER KUMAR 

RAJNI SHARMA 
11-03-2018 

18-03-2018 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

01-04-2018 TAJINDER KUMAR 

TAJINDER KUMAR 

RAJNI SHARMA 

TAJINDER KUMAR 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

TAJINDER KUMAR 

08-04-2018 

15-04-2018 

22-04-2018 

06-05-2018 

20-05-2018 

01-07-2018 

ESO12 8 10 04-03-2018 TAJINDER KUMAR 

RAJNI SHARMA 

TAJINDER KUMAR 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

TAJINDER KUMAR 

RAJNI SHARMA 

TAJINDER KUMAR 

RAJNI SHARMA 

TAJINDER KUMAR 

11-03-2018 

18-03-2018 

01-04-2018 

08-04-2018 

15-04-2018 

22-04-2018 

06-05-2018 

20-05-2018 

01-07-2018 

EPA1 8 10 11-03-2018 RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

18-03-2018 

08-04-2018 

15-04-2018 

29-04-2018 

13-05-2018 

27-05-2018 

08-07-2018 

22-07-2018 

29-07-2018 

BPAE102 8 10 04-03-2018 RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

RAJNI SHARMA 

18-03-2018 

08-04-2018  

22-04-2018 

29-04-2018 

13-05-2018 

27-05-2018 

01-07-2018 

15-07-2018 

05-08-2018 


